Key
Machines
& more
Hardware
& more
Auto
& more
Keys

consistent cutting pressure while in automatic mode
•
type keys. Smooth rotation by simply twisting into position
• Slotted jaw surfaces accommodate tip stop bars and a rigid shoulder gauge
design to allow for greater accuracy when loading and gauging keys
• Wide spacing 3-1/2” (88.9 mm) spacing between clamps accommodate
• Depth tracer system with micro adjustment for precise calibration in
increments of .00098” (0.025mm)
• TiN (Titanium Nitride) coated cutter for longer life and oxidation resistance
• Nylon deburring brush 5/8” (15.87 mm) bristles
• Electro-magnetic “main” safety switch with a separate cutter motor switch
for easy access
• Large transparent cutter safety shield contains chips and provides a
storage area for accessories
• Large drawer-type swarf (chip) tray under the carriage for easy access
• Mounting bracket included for securing the machine to counter
• Power Supply: 120V-60Hz
• Maximum absorbed power: 2.8 Amp, 200 Watt
• Cutter motor: single phase and speed
• Tool Speed: 1350 rpm
• Dimensions: W19.3” x D18.1” x H11.8”
• Weight: 44 lbs. (20 kg)
Speed Series Automatic or manual Operation Key Machine
MFG # DESCRIPTION EZ #
SPEED040 Automatic or Manual Operation 109989
220 Copyright © 2020 IDN-Canada | All rights reserved.
I
Futura Pro & Futura Auto
hardware and connectivity with 2 USB ports. The tablet with upgraded
electronics and software provides fast response times.
• One machine can provide you with capabilities for edge cut, laser, dimple,
cruciform, tubular, and Tibbe style keys
• Standard cutters and jaws cover over 90% of edge cut and laser style keys
on the market today
• Existing Futura jaws and accessories are fully compatible with the new
Futura PRO
• Motors: 24 VDC
• Power: 90/264 V – 50/60 Hz
• Dimensions: W12.52” x D16.26” x H20.47”(with Tablet), 13.38” (w/o tablet)
• Weight: 44 lbs (20 kg)
• Tablet - Operating System: Android 6.0
• Software: Silca® Database
• Standard parts/accessories
PRO
• 2 cutting stations
• Capable of: Edge: copy by original, decode and copy, originate, cut by code,
Laser: decode and copy, originate, cut by code, Dimple: decode and copy,
originate, cut by code, Tibbe: decode and copy, originate, cut by code,
Tubular: decode and copy, originate, cut by code, Database: automotive,
residential and commercial, Engraving, KAK/Instacode communication,
Codemaker (Edge/Dimple)
AUTO
• 1 cutting station
• Capable of: Edge: copy by original, decode and copy, originate, cut by code,
Laser: decode and copy, originate, cut by code, Tibbe: decode and copy,
originate, cut by code, Tubular: decode and copy, originate, cut by code,
Database: automotive, KAK/Instacode communication
Key Machines
Speed Series Manual Operation Key Machines
MFG # DESCRIPTION EZ #
SPEED045 Manual Operation 109991
SPEED046 Flat Steel & Safe Deposit Key Duplicator 109992
•
type keys. Smooth rotation by simply twisting into position
• Slotted jaw surfaces accommodate tip stop bars and a rigid shoulder gauge
design to allow for greater accuracy when loading and gauging keys
• Wide spacing 3-1/2” (88.9 mm) spacing between clamps accommodate
• Depth tracer system with micro adjustment for precise calibration in
increments of .00098” (0.025mm)
• TiN (Titanium Nitride) coated cutter for longer life and oxidation resistance
• Nylon deburring brush, 5/8” (15.87 mm) bristles
• Electro-magnetic “main” safety switch with a separate cutter motor switch
for easy access
• Large transparent cutter safety shield contains chips and provides a storage
area for accessories
• Large drawer-type swarf (chip) tray under the carriage for easy access
• Mounting bracket included for securing the machine to counter
• Power supply: 120V-60Hz
• Maximum absorbed power: 2.8 Amp, 200 Watt
• Cutter motor: single phase and speed
• Tool speed: 1350 rpm
• Dimensions: W15.75” x D18.1” x H9.8”
• Weight: 31 lbs. (14 kg)
MFG # DESCRIPTION EZ #
FUTURA PRO Electronic Key Cutting Machine for all type 180709
FUTURA AUTO Automotive Electronic Key Cutting Machine Special Order
* Optional accessories are available to
 expand with your market needs
FUTURA AUTOFUTURA PRO
SPEED045
221Copyright © 2020 IDN-Canada | All rights reserved.
I
Key Machines & Engraving Machine
•
type keys
• Smooth jaw rotation by simply twisting into position
• Slotted jaw surfaces accommodate tip stop bars and rigid shoulder gauge
design allow for greater accuracy when loading and gauging keys
• Wide spacing 3 1/2” (88.9 mm) spacing between clamps accommodate
• Depth tracer system with micro adjustment for precise calibration
• AlTiN (Aluminum Titanium Nitride) coated cutter for longer life and
oxidation resistance even at temperatures up to 800°
• Nylon deburring brush
• Electro-magnetic “main” safety switch with separate cutter motor switch
for easy access.
• Power supply: 120 V - 60 Hz
• Dimensions: 12.2” W x 9.5” D x 8.7” H
• Weight:  14 lbs
MFG # DESCRIPTION EZ #
FLASH008 Mechanical Key Duplicator 110054
Bravo III with EZ-Jaw™ Semi-Automatic Lever Operation
• Vise Jaws: Four position EZ-Jaw™
•
clean, accurate cut every time
• Carriage is spring loaded, provides consistent cutting pressure, and reduces
potential for miscuts
• Automatic cutter start feature controlled by micro-switch, that is activated
by raising or lowering the carriage
• Precise adjustments. A tracer point with micrometer regulation that makes
it quick and easy to adjust depth of cut
• Carriage release button can only be activated when the key gauges are in
the down position
• Two carriage shafts ensure sensitivity and precision in the cutting
movement
• Motor: 110 V standard; 1/4 hp capacitor start
• Dimensions: 15” W x 20” D x 10” H
• Weight: 47 lbs
MFG # DESCRIPTION EZ #
BRAVO III Semi-Automatic Lever Operation 084802
Flash 008 Mechanical Key Duplicator
• Capable of marking keys, typical lock cylinders (including IC), padlocks, ID
and more!
• Select either “diamond drag” or rotary cutter engraving styles
• Using the engraving software (with customer supplied PC) the operator can
quickly select from a menu list of common tasks or create their own custom
settings
• Sequential numbering
• Custom lettering for marking keys, popular lock cylinders, and other items
• Various clamping options provided to secure items being engraved
• Includes 3 key holders that hold 24 keys each (Schlage, Ilco Neuter Bow,
and Best style small format I.C.), plus two cylinder holders (7 pin small
format IC and rim/mortise cylinder) two solid carbide cutters, diamond
stylus, special engraving software, and much more
• 50+ optional key holders and 17+ specialty holders are available as a
special order
• Dimensions: 19” W x 22.5” D x 14.5” H
• Weight: 65 lbs
MFG # DESCRIPTION EZ #
ENGRAVE-IT PRO Engrave Machine Special Order
ENGRAVE-IT XP Engrave Machine Special Order
Engrave-It™ Pro System
222 Copyright © 2020 IDN-Canada | All rights reserved.
I
Key Machine Cutters & Accessories
 MFG # DESCIPTION MATERIAL DIAMETER THICKNESS HOLE USED FOR EZ #
4S Slotter TS 57.15 mm 1.02 mm 12.7 mm DL136, 137D, 146, 146D 035664
11MC Milling Cutter TS 60.32 mm 1.14 mm 12.7 mm 024, DL 144M, 144MA, Taylor 144MT 007013
CU20 Milling Cutter HSS 60.32 mm 6.35 mm 12.7 mm Ilco 020,024A,024B,040,044 066121